
Vijapur - Ambliyasan MG Rail Bus/79489 - DEMU - WR 
VJF/Vijapur to UMN/Ambliyasan Junction 

1h 50m - 41 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VJF Vijapur 16:20 0 1 0 29 129 WR
2 MLNR Gawada Malosan 16:32 16:33 1m 0 1 6 30 128 WR
3 GTKD Gerita Kolvada 16:40 16:41 1m 1 1 9 23 125 WR
4 KKRV Kukarvada 16:54 16:55 1m 0 1 14 28 118 WR
5 VAS Vasai Dabhla 17:07 17:08 1m 0 1 20 27 110 WR
6 GJR Gojhariya 17:21 17:22 1m 0 1 26 25 103 WR
7 CARD Charadu Halt 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 29 32 97 WR
8 LNJ Langhnaj 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 33 16 95 WR
9 UMN Ambliyasan Junction 18:10 0 1 41 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 13 2024 (05:17)

May 13 2024 (05:17)

1

1


